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Ref Category Location

L1 Land Memorial Ground
L2 Land Westmere

L3 Land Bridge Road

L4 Land Sir Peter Scott Road
B1 Buildings Memorial Ground

B2 Buildings Curlew Centre

Detail

Field, Curlew Centre site & car park

Speechley's

Garden of rest

Transfer from Canon Kirk (UK) Ltd (Covenant removal)
Pavilion

Old toilet block

4_\4_\_\_\9
<

Date of
acquisition

05/01/1937
2015
2018

2015

* Excludes VAT

Nominal Current
valuation / cost of insurance
acquisition value Notes
£1.00 £0.00 ~4.45 ha
£2,937.00 £0.00 22.81 ha
£1.00 £0.00 1.214 ha
£1.00 £0.00 ~315sg. m

£30,414.00 £154,500.00
£1.00 £75,000.00 Transferred from SHDC to PC 2015
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